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BEGINNING STRINGS

GOOD KING WENCESLAS

CAN-CAN

FRENCH FOLK SONG

ODE TO JOY

STRING ORCHESTRA

SYMPHONY NO. 9 “FROM THE NEW WORLD”
(FIRST MOVEMENT)

SOMEWHERE IN MY MEMORY FROM 
“HOME ALONE”

NEW WORLD SYMPHONY (4TH MOVEMENT)

SILENT NIGHT

A SOLITARY WISH

SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

MERRY-GO-ROUND OF LIFE FROM “HOWL’S
MOVING CASTLE

YODA’S THEME FROM SUITE FOR STAR WARS

JUPITER: BRINGER OF JOLLITY


ANTONIN DVORAK ARR. BRIAN HOLMES

ANTONIN DVORAK ARR. BRIAN HOLMES

JOHN WILLIAMS ARR. LARRY MOORE

BRIAN BALMAGES

FRANZ GRUBER ARR. ERIK MORALES

JOE HISAISHI ARR. ANDREA TAM

JOHN WILLIAMS

GUSTAV HOLST ARR. VERNON LEIDIG



OUR MEMBERS
BEGINNING STRINGS

VIOLIN

JOSEPH EVANGELISTA-CHARBONNEAU ‘25
TYLER GARCIA ‘25
RYAN KHODAI ‘25
EVERETT MEALOR ‘24
XAVIER PIZANO ‘25

VIOLA

MARK WEEDEN ‘25

CELLO

PIERSON HANCOCK ‘25
NICOLAS PADILLA ‘25



STRING ORCHESTRA

VIOLIN I

ROBI CASTANEDA ‘22 
MICHAEL LEE ‘22 
DYLAN CHAN ‘22
NATHAN BALLAD ‘23
BRANDON SHIHABI ‘22
JACK ERICSON ‘22
JOEL FONSECA ‘22
TERRENCE WINTER ‘24
QUINN AUSTIN ‘24

VIOLIN II

DANIEL SOKOLER ‘23 
BRANDON ROGERS-MARTEL ‘23
GEORGE TSAKOPOULOS ‘25
SAMUEL FONSECA ‘25
MARCELINO HERNANDEZ-PENG ‘24

OUR MEMBERS

VIOLA

DIEGO AGUILAR ‘22 
TYLER OFFERMAN ‘22
AARON CAMPOY ‘24
EZRA NKADI ‘23

CELLO

MATTHEW MELLAS ‘22 
ROANIN KRIEGER ‘22
FRANK VALENCIA ‘24

BASS

MARCELLO GABRIELLI ‘23
AIDAN REYES ‘24

PIANO

NICHOLAS KASTEN ‘22

SLEIGH BELLS

JOSHUA CORTEZ ‘22

-CONCERTMASTER           -ASST. CONCERTMASTER -PRINCIPAL            



OUR MEMBERS
SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

VIOLIN I

ROBERT LEE ‘22 
ROBI CASTANEDA ‘22, 
MICHAEL LEE ‘22
DYLAN CHAN ‘22
ENOCH CHENG ‘23

VIOLIN II

DANIEL SOKOLER ‘23, 
QUINN AUSTIN ‘23
JACK ERICSON ‘22
JAYDEN GARIK CANIO ‘25
BRANDON ROGERS-MARTEL ‘23
MARCELINO HERNANDEZ-PENG ‘24
MIA HERNANDEZ-PENG ‘24 (SFHS)

VIOLA

DIEGO AGUILAR ‘22,  
AARON CAMPOY ‘24
EZRA NKADI ‘23

CELLO

MATTHEW MELLAS ‘22, 
ROANIN KRIEGER ‘22

PIANO

ANDREW YUNG '23

FLUTE

CALEB HIGHT ‘22
JACE KIM ‘25

OBOE

NICHOLAS KASTEN '22

CLARINET

JACOB MAULINO ‘22
DYLAN KIM ‘25

BASSOON

JACK ZILL ‘23

FRENCH HORN

HAYDEN CARROLL ‘22
EVAN TEMPLEMAN ‘22

TRUMPET

JOSHUA CORTEZ ‘22
MAX URQUHART-WEBB ‘22
PATRICK BRANNAN ‘23

TROMBONE

SAM DANIELS ‘22
HAYDAR EZZEDINE ‘23

TUBA

ZACHARY OTT ‘23

PERCUSSION

GILLIAN ROGADO ‘22 (SFHS)
NATHAN CARRERO ‘24

-CONCERTMASTER.            -ASST. CONCERTMASTER -PRINCIPAL            



Thank you!


